

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	06.05.2026		<p data-bbox="603 353 906 383">WPMS No.223 of 2026</p> <p data-bbox="603 387 1161 427"><b><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="603 454 1487 555">Mr. Harshpal Sekhon, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="603 577 1487 678">2. Mr. Sagar Kothari, learned counsel for the respondent nos.1 to 3.</p> <p data-bbox="603 701 1487 869">3. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted further fifteen days' time, as a last opportunity to file rejoinder affidavit.</p> <p data-bbox="603 891 1042 931">4. List on 28.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="603 954 1487 1055">5. Interim order dated 21.01.2026 is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p data-bbox="1034 1149 1425 1189"><b>(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1174 1193 1334 1223">06.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="603 1223 659 1245">Pant/</p>